CHEETAH THAI
U-CLAMP
V-CLAMP
DUCTING SYSTEM
Air FiltrationAir Filtration
VentilationVentilation
Air Pollution TreatmentAir Pollution Treatment
CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.

< *&33>CT"174567%8
< *&33(*A3#1)1P
  Product Type   Order Code
Round Duct (D)
Available Material and Thickness (mm ) Available conn Type
D     -       250      -    GL08      -      V
(Producr Type) - (Dia.) - (Mat., Thk.) - (Conn. Type)
Mat Thk Conn Type
0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 2 3
U
-C
la
m
p
V
-C
la
m
p
Sl
ip
 Jo
in
t
Fl
an
ge
 Jo
in
t
100 1200
Dia. (mm.) (ID.) L (mm.) Remark
Available Material and Thickness (mm.) Available conn. Type
GL : Galvanized Steel
SS : Mild Steel
SUS-xxx : Stainless
Mat.
06 : 0.6 mm.
07 : 0.7 mm.
08 : 0.8 mm.
09 : 0.9 mm.
10 : 1.0 mm.
12 : 1.2 mm.
15 : 1.5 mm.
20 : 2.0 mm.
Thk.
U : U Clamp
V : V Clamp
SL : Slip Joint
  FL : Flange Joint
Conn. Type
n g
120 1200
125 1200
140 1200
150 1200
160 1200
180 1200 ve
r 1
.5

d
 Page.  CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.  59/108 Moo.16, Sukhumvit Rd., T.Bangkaew, A.Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540   Tel.+662-1526007 Fax.+662-1526007 Ext.108    www.cheetahthai.com 1 / 10
  Product Type   Order Code
Conn Type
Elbow 90 (E9) E9     -       250      -    GL08      -      U
(Producr Type) - (Dia.) - (Mat., Thk.) - (Conn. Type)
Available Material and Thickness (mm ) Available conn Type Mat Thk
0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 2 3
U
-C
la
m
p
V
-C
la
m
p
Sl
ip
 Jo
in
t
Fl
an
ge
 Jo
in
t
100 1200
Conn. Type
GL : Galvanized Steel
SS : Mild Steel
SUS-xxx : Stainless
06 : 0.6 mm.
07 : 0.7 mm.
08 : 0.8 mm.
09 : 0.9 mm.
10 : 1.0 mm.
12 : 1.2 mm.
15 : 1.5 mm.
20 : 2.0 mm.
U : U Clamp
V : V Clamp
SL : Slip Joint
  FL : Flange Joint
n g
Dia. (mm.) (ID.) L (mm.)
Available Material and Thickness (mm.) Available conn. Type
Remark
Mat. Thk.
120 1200
125 1200 R = 1.5D (standard)
140 1200 A = R
150 1200 B = R+D/2
160 1200
180 1200 ve
r 1
.5
 m
m
. c
an
Fi
ni
sh
ed
 c
oa
tin
g
r80 00
200 1200

d
 Page.  CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.  59/108 Moo.16, Sukhumvit Rd., T.Bangkaew, A.Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540   Tel.+662-1526007 Fax.+662-1526007 Ext.108    www.cheetahthai.com 2 / 10
  Product Type   Order Code
Conn Type
Elbow 60 (E6) E6     -       250      -    GL08      -      U
(Producr Type) - (Dia.) - (Mat., Thk.) - (Conn. Type)
Available Material and Thickness (mm ) Available conn Type Mat Thk
0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 2 3
U
-C
la
m
p
V
-C
la
m
p
Sl
ip
 Jo
in
t
Fl
an
ge
 Jo
in
t
100 1200
Conn. Type
GL : Galvanized Steel
SS : Mild Steel
SUS-xxx : Stainless
06 : 0.6 mm.
07 : 0.7 mm.
08 : 0.8 mm.
09 : 0.9 mm.
10 : 1.0 mm.
12 : 1.2 mm.
15 : 1.5 mm.
20 : 2.0 mm.
U : U Clamp
V : V Clamp
SL : Slip Joint
  FL : Flange Joint
n g
Dia. (mm.) (ID.) L (mm.)
Available Material and Thickness (mm.) Available conn. Type
Remark
Mat. Thk.
120 1200
125 1200 R = 1.5D (standard)
140 1200 A = R sin 60
150 1200 B = R - (R cos 60)
160 1200
180 1200 Segment = 5ve
r 1
.5
 m
m
. c
an
Fi
ni
sh
ed
 c
oa
tin
g
r80 00 Seg e t 5
200 1200 R can be veried

d
 Page.  CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.  59/108 Moo.16, Sukhumvit Rd., T.Bangkaew, A.Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540   Tel.+662-1526007 Fax.+662-1526007 Ext.108    www.cheetahthai.com 3 / 10
  Product Type   Order Code
Conn Type
Elbow 45 (E4) E4     -       250      -    GL08      -      U
(Producr Type) - (Dia.) - (Mat., Thk.) - (Conn. Type)
Available Material and Thickness (mm ) Available conn Type Mat Thk
0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 2 3
U
-C
la
m
p
V
-C
la
m
p
Sl
ip
 Jo
in
t
Fl
an
ge
 Jo
in
t
100 1200
Conn. Type
GL : Galvanized Steel
SS : Mild Steel
SUS-xxx : Stainless
06 : 0.6 mm.
07 : 0.7 mm.
08 : 0.8 mm.
09 : 0.9 mm.
10 : 1.0 mm.
12 : 1.2 mm.
15 : 1.5 mm.
20 : 2.0 mm.
U : U Clamp
V : V Clamp
SL : Slip Joint
  FL : Flange Joint
n g
Dia. (mm.) (ID.) L (mm.)
Available Material and Thickness (mm.) Available conn. Type
Remark
Mat. Thk.
120 1200
125 1200 R = 1.5D (standard)
140 1200 A = R sin 45
150 1200 B = R - (R cos 45)
160 1200
180 1200 Segment = 4ve
r 1
.5
 m
m
. c
an
Fi
ni
sh
ed
 c
oa
tin
g
r80 00 Seg e t
200 1200 R can be veried

d
 Page.  CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.  59/108 Moo.16, Sukhumvit Rd., T.Bangkaew, A.Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540   Tel.+662-1526007 Fax.+662-1526007 Ext.108    www.cheetahthai.com 4 / 10
  Product Type   Order Code
Conn Type
Elbow 30 (E3) E3     -       250      -    GL08      -      U
(Producr Type) - (Dia.) - (Mat., Thk.) - (Conn. Type)
Available Material and Thickness (mm ) Available conn Type Mat Thk
0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 2 3
U
-C
la
m
p
V
-C
la
m
p
Sl
ip
 Jo
in
t
Fl
an
ge
 Jo
in
t
100 1200
Conn. Type
GL : Galvanized Steel
SS : Mild Steel
SUS-xxx : Stainless
06 : 0.6 mm.
07 : 0.7 mm.
08 : 0.8 mm.
09 : 0.9 mm.
10 : 1.0 mm.
12 : 1.2 mm.
15 : 1.5 mm.
20 : 2.0 mm.
U : U Clamp
V : V Clamp
SL : Slip Joint
  FL : Flange Joint
n g
Dia. (mm.) (ID.) L (mm.)
Available Material and Thickness (mm.) Available conn. Type
Remark
Mat. Thk.
120 1200
125 1200 R = 1.5D (standard)
140 1200 A = R sin 30
150 1200 B = R - (R cos 30)
160 1200
180 1200 Segment = 3ve
r 1
.5
 m
m
. c
an
Fi
ni
sh
ed
 c
oa
tin
g
r80 00 Seg e t 3
200 1200 R can be veried

d
 Page.  CHEETAH THAI CO., LTD.  59/108 Moo.16, Sukhumvit Rd., T.Bangkaew, A.Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540   Tel.+662-1526007 Fax.+662-1526007 Ext.108    www.cheetahthai.com 5 / 10
  Product Type   Order Code
Dimension Conn Type
Branch (BR) BR     -       250/150/100      -    GL08      -      U
(Producr Type) - (A/B/C) - (Mat., Thk.) - (Conn. Type)
Available Material and Thickness (mm ) Available conn Type Mat Thk
A B C 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 2 3
U
-C
la
m
p
V
-C
la
m
p
Sl
ip
 Jo
in
t
Fl
an
ge
 Jo
in
t
100 <= C <= A
Dimension Conn. Type
GL : Galvanized Steel
SS : Mild Steel
SUS-xxx : Stainless
06 : 0.6 mm.
07 : 0.7 mm.
08 : 0.8 mm.
09 : 0.9 mm.
10 : 1.0 mm.
12 : 1.2 mm.
15 : 1.5 mm.
20 : 2.0 mm.
U : U Clamp
V : V Clamp
SL : Slip Joint
  FL : Flange Joint
n g
Available Material and Thickness (mm.) Available conn. Type
Remark
Mat. Thk.
120 <= C <= A
125 <= C <= A
140 <= C <= A
150 <= C <= A
160 <= C <= A
180 <= C <= A ) +
 5
0